
Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików
Kielce

29-30.10.2022

W-44 

POTOK

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 16 

10s1 - 00 [2:18] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

POTOK

SIMON

10 - 00 [1:06]

POTOKNATASZA

10s1 - 00s2 [0:41]

MISZEWSKA

BIESIADECKA
00 - 10 [1:03] 00 - 10 [0:15] 

POTOK 

00 - 10 []

7 ZUZANNA GAWRON
MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

1 NATASZA POTOK
MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

2 NINA POTOK
MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

3 ROKSANA CZERWIŃSKA-KOWAR
MAZ/UKS Judo Fight Club W-WA 

3 MARTA SIMON
SLA/UKS Ippon Tychy 

5 MICHALINA MISZEWSKA
K-P/UKS 10 Bydgoszcz 
AMELIA GUZEWICZ
MAZ/UKJ MEIYO W-WA 
JAGODA BIESIADECKA
SLA/UKSJ Mysłowice 

13

MISZEWSKA MICHALINA

WIERZBICKA SANDRA
K-P/UKS 10 Bydgoszcz 

MLP/Judo King Wieliczka 

19

21

CZERWIŃSKA-KOWAR ROKSANA
MAZ/UKS Judo Fight Club W-WA 

GUZEWICZ

GAWRON
00 - 10 [0:35] 

GUZEWICZ AMELIA

00s2 - 11 [2:45] 

20

22

V17

MISZEWSKA MICHALINA

1

MISZEWSKA MICHALINA

POTOK NINA
K-P/UKS 10 Bydgoszcz 

MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

2

WIERZBICKA SANDRA

KALETA BEATA
MLP/Judo King Wieliczka 

MAZ/UKJ CHAMPION W-WA 

9

14

UCHYMIAK ALICJA

BIESIADECKA JAGODA
LBL/UKJ Legion Zamość 

SLA/UKSJ Mysłowice 

15

PACEWICZ ANNA

GUZEWICZ AMELIA
POM/TS Judo Gryf Słupsk 

MAZ/UKJ MEIYO W-WA 

16

SZERSZEŃ ZOFIA

GAWRON ZUZANNA
WLP/UKS Dwunastka Leszno 

MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

10 - 00 {1:20] 

10 - 00 [0:57] 

00 - 11 [0:38] 

10 - 00 [0:22] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

00s2 - 01s2 [8:27] 

WIERZBICKA

SIMON

10 - 00 [0:20] 

3

SIMON MARTA

UCHYMIAK ALICJA
SLA/UKS Ippon Tychy 

LBL/UKJ Legion Zamość 

4

BIESIADECKA JAGODA

JAMORSKA JULIA
SLA/UKSJ Mysłowice 

SWI/KS KUZUSHI Kielce 

10

4

13

5

12

11 - 00 [2:22] 

BIESIADECKA

17

GUZEWICZ

00 - 10 [0:51] 

POTOK

CZERWIŃSKA-KOWAR
10 - 00 [0:08]

5

GUZEWICZ AMELIA

TOMASZEWSKA MAJA
MAZ/UKJ MEIYO W-WA 

LBU/KSW Profight Świeb. 

6

PACEWICZ ANNA

POTOK NATASZA
POM/TS Judo Gryf Słupsk 

MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

11

2

15

7

10

10 - 00 [] 

POTOK

CZERWIŃSKA-KOWAR

00s1 - 10s1 [1:04] 

7

SZERSZEŃ ZOFIA

CZERWIŃSKA-KOWAR ROKSANA
WLP/UKS Dwunastka Leszno 

MAZ/UKS Judo Fight Club W-WA 

8

WIECZOREK ZUZANNA

GAWRON ZUZANNA
LBU/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

12

3

14

6

11

00 - 10 [0:07] 

GAWRON

18

00 - 10 [1:47] 

23

POTOK NINA

01s2 - 00 [3:00]

10 - 00 [1:31] A 

NATASZA 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

CZERWIŃSKA-KOWAR 
ROKSANA 

SIMON 
MARTA 

S.
Fu

ks
 

MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

MLP/MOSiR Tuchów 

K-P/UKS 10 Bydgoszcz 

MAZ/UKJ MEIYO W-WA 

SIMON MARTA
SLA/UKS Ippon Tychy 


